OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF LAW

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE - SPRING 2018

(First Week)

Tuesday, 5/8/2018

8:30 am Constitutional Law Il (01) — Brant
Constitutional Law 11 (02) — Gerber
1:30 pm Contracts 2 — Raack

Legal Issues in Trans. Democ. — Kamatali
Wednesday, 5/9/2018
8:30 am Commercial Law: Sales & Secured Transactions — Crago

Thursday, 5/10/2018

8:30 am Criminal Law — Clarke
Criminal Procedure — Ward
1:30 pm Competiveness & Corruption — Anderson

Friday, 5/11/2018

8:30 am Remedies—Gerber
1:00 pm Environmental Law - Raack
1:30 pm Comp. Criminal Law & Security Sector - Hall

Saturday, 5/12/2018

9:30 am
9:30 am

Int’l. & Comp. Law NGO’s — Kamatali
Elder Law - Davison

Computer Use: Computers may be used for exams except when noted by an asterisk*. Students using computers taking

the examination should report to the exam room 20 minutes early.

4/26/18
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OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF LAW

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE - SPRING 2018

(Second Week)

Monday, 5/14/2018

8:30 am Property 2 — Veltri
Property 2 - Keller
10:00 am American Legal Practicum - Fenton/Smith

Tuesday, 5/15/2018

8:30 am Conflicts of Laws - Flake
Int’l. Tax - Rosenberg
1:30 pm Labor Law - Bales

Wednesday, 5/16/2018

8:30 am Pub. Law & the Legal Process — Frohnen
Competiveness & Corruption — Anderson (JD/LLM only)
1:30 pm Partnership Tax - Rosenberg

Thursday, 5/17/2018
1:30 pm Business Organizations Il — Newell
Friday, 5/18/2018

8:30 am Civil Procedure 2 (02) — Hill

Civil Procedure 2 (01) — Flake

Computer Use: Computers may be used for exams except when noted by an asterisk*. Students using computers taking

the examination should report to the exam room 20 minutes early.

4/26/18
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